
NORTH WOODS



| 2
0x

12
0 

8”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

30
x1

20
 1

2”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

15
x9

0 
6”

x3
6”

 re
tt

 |

2



3



| 2
0x

12
0 

8”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

30
x1

20
 1

2”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

15
x9

0 
6”

x3
6”

 re
tt

 |

4



5



| 2
0x

12
0 

8”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

30
x1

20
 1

2”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

15
x9

0 
6”

x3
6”

 re
tt

 |

6



7



| 2
0x

12
0 

8”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

30
x1

20
 1

2”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

15
x9

0 
6”

x3
6”

 re
tt

 |

8



9



| 2
0x

12
0 

8”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

30
x1

20
 1

2”
x4

8”
 re

tt
 | 

15
x9

0 
6”

x3
6”

 re
tt

 |

10



11



Golden Sunset (Miele)

NORTH WOODS

Natural Feeling (Grey)

V4
“3/8

10,5 mm
4“

10 mm

15x90

10,5 mm 
- ”3/8

spessore
thickness
épaisseur
stärke
толщина

10 mm 
- ”3/8

spessore
thickness
épaisseur
stärke
толщина

75  20x120 8”x48” rett
70  30x120 12”x48” rett
56  15x90 6”x36” rett

75  20x120 8”x48” rett
70  30x120 12”x48” rett
56  15x90 6”x36” rett
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Beautiful Shade (Noce) Nordic Light (Bianco)
75  20x120 8”x48” rett
70  30x120 12”x48” rett
56  15x90 6”x36” rett

75  20x120 8”x48” rett
70  30x120 12”x48” rett
56  15x90 6”x36” rett
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Serie completa. 
Complete range
Série complète
Ganze Serie
Полная серия

*

Trims. Pièces Spéciales. Formstücke. Специальные изделия.

Pezzi speciali

Battiscopa rett
7,5x120 - 3”x48”

*

 

Battiscopa rett
7,5x90 - 3”x36”

*

 

Battiscopa
9x60 - 3”9/16x24”

*

 

Gradone Square assemblato
33x120x5 - 13”x48”x2”

*

NORTH WOODS

75  20x120 8”x48” rett
70  30x120 12”x48” rett
56  15x90 6”x36” rett

Long Night (Nero)

18

15

9

120

V410,5 mm
4“

10 mm

15x90

10,5 mm 
- ”3/8

spessore
thickness
épaisseur
stärke
толщина

10 mm 
- ”3/8

spessore
thickness
épaisseur
stärke
толщина
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Mosaico Intreccio Cold/Warm
(11,5 pz al mq)

Serie completa. Complete range. Série complète. Ganze Serie. Полная серия*

Mosaico Bricks
20x60 - 8”x24” rett

*

Mosaico Norway 5x5
30x30 - 12”x12” rett 
(5x5 - 2”x2”)

* *

Mosaics. Mosaïques. Mosaiken. Мозаика
Mosaici

FORMATO NOMINALE
NOMINAL SIZE
FORMAT NOMINALw
NENNFORMAT
ФOPMAT

PZZ./COLLO
PCS/BOX

PIÈCES/BOÎTE
STÜCKE KARTON
ШTУK/KOРOБ

MQ/COLLO
SQM/BOX
MC/BOÎTE

QM/KARTON
M2/KOPOБ

KG/COLLO
KG/BOX

KG/BOÎTE
KG/KARTON
KГ/KOPOБ

COLLI/PALETTA
BOXES/PALLET
BOÎTES/PALLET
KARTONS/PALLET
KOPOБ/ПOДДOH

MQ/PALETTA
SQM/PALLET
MC/PALLET
QM/PALLET

M2/ПOДДOH

KG/PALETTA
KG/PALLET
KG/PALLET
KG/PALLET

KГ/ПОДДОН

20x120 . 8”x48” rett 4 0,96 21,00 36 34,56 780

30x120 . 12”x48” rett 4 1,44 32,00 24 34,56 790

15x90 . 6”x36” rett 9 1,215 25,20 48 58,32 1.230

Packing. Emballage. Verpackung. Упakobka.Imballi

Mosaico 3D 5x5
30x30 - 12”x12” rett 
(5x5 - 2”x2”)

Tapparella 3D
30x60 - 12”x24” rett

*15

21

22 32

34

200 160

330
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Ceramica Serenissima
Via A. Volta 23/25 - 42013 Casalgrande (RE) Italy 

Tel. +39-0522-998411 - Fax Italy +39-0522-841338 - Fax Export +39-0522-996218
www.serenissima.re.it - info@serenissimacir.it

Serenissima Cir Industrie Ceramiche spa
Società Unipersonale  

www.serenissimacir.com
serenissima@serenissimacir.it


